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Strawberries

HE A R T

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Friday, February 27, 2026Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Pineapple Asparagus

Friday, February 20, 2026

Rainbow Carrots from the Co-op

Program

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Cara Cara Oranges from the Co-op

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

resh & Vegetable

Sugar Snap Peas

Thursday, February 19, 2026Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Fruit

Wednesday, February 12, 2025Tuesday, February 11, 2025

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Monday, February 10, 2025

Menu

Friday, February 6, 2026

Thursday, February 13, 2025

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Monday, February 16, 2026

Monday, February 23, 2026

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Mango Chunks

Cherry Tomatoes

Monday, February 2, 2026

Sunday, February 9, 2025

February - 2026

Variet
Tast
Juic

Crisp
Yumm
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